
Riley Gibson Mariposa CA P Alex Ahuja San Luis Obispo CA

Derion Chavis Modesto CA Hayden Webb Wheatland CA

Gavin Eaton Tehachapi CA

Wilson Redfeairn Bakersfield CA P

Daniel Green Oakdale CA Ethan Usher Hollister CA

Owen Redfeairn Bakersfield CA Owen Redfeairn Bakersfield CA

Brody McAvoy Clovis CA P

Jose Machado Avenal CA P

Eli Green Oakdale CA Paige Cecil San Luis Obispo CA

Jase Dewey Riverdale CA P William Frost Coalinga CA P

Peter Rincon Avenal CA Kyle Dewey Riverdale CA P

Tyler Forsberg Fillmore CA P Jase Dewey Riverdale CA P

Clay Helton Bakersfield CA Daniel Green Oakdale CA

Colton Suther Palo Cedro CA Eli Green Oakdale CA

Brayden Bennett Castaic CA Chase Helton Merced CA

Kyle Lockett Merced CA

Jose Machado Avenal CA P

Quinnley Robinson Chowchilla CA Edgar Machado Coalinga CA P

lila aroz Auburn CA Tyler Forsberg Fillmore CA P

Kaidyn Holland San Luis Obispo CA Tyler Forsberg Fillmore CA P

Sydney Oilar Millville CA Owen Redfeairn Bakersfield CA

Paige Cecil San Luis Obispo CA Gavin Eaton Tehachapi CA

Sadie Mullins Shafter CA Wilson Redfeairn Bakersfield CA P

Liz Hirdes Turlock CA Peter Rincon Avenal CA

Katelynn Dewey Riverdale CA Trace Strickland Jamestown CA

Kelsey Cadwell Oakdale CA P Bo Beam Escalon CA

Maggie Usher Santa Ynez CA P Jaxson Tucker San Luis Obispo CA

Jason Johe San Luis Obispo CA

Kolton King Red Bluff CA

Clint Willoughby Coarsegold CA NO Casey Darst Red Bluff CA

Jasper Frost Browns Valley CA

Payton WayneAdams Redding CA
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Melissa Tucker Anderson CA

Katlynn Bashaw Oakdale CA P

Dakota Alvernaz Red Bluff CA P

Tarryn Lemings Oakdale CA P

Mlyn Mccune Fresno CA P

Kiah Betschart Atwater CA

Hannah Griffin Coarsegold CA P

Raiya Samii Santa Rosa CA

Lacey Robinson Chowchilla CA

Gracie Boles Hopland CA

Katelynn Dewey Riverdale CA

Courtney Jones Quincy CA

Quinten Panarra Merced CA P

Brady Logan Lemoore CA P

Wyatt Vineyard Lincoln CA P

Ky Hardy Turlock CA P

Cody Ibrahimi Oakhurst CA P

Cody Alexander Clearlake park CA NO

Jaydon Silva ukiah CA P

Brayden Liberjo Coalinga CA

Logan Vannucci Esparto CA P

Colby Strickland Salinas CA
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Drew Scheffler Tehachapi CA P Colton Santos Waterford CA

Madden Altschuler Plymouth CA James Mann Tehachapi CA

Ryan Wells Oakdale CA

Edgar Machado Coalinga CA P

Ward Piazza Livermore CA James Peterson Oakdale CA

Lane Wheeler Turlock CA Drew Madden Sloughhouse CA P

Colt Piazza Livermore CA

Rhett Wells Oakdale CA

Edgar Machado Coalinga CA P Blake Hirdes Turlock CA

Colton Hein Placerville CA P Mike George La grange CA

Brandt Ross Wilton CA Ryan BettencourtModesto CA

Ryan Wells Oakdale CA Trey White Los Osos CA

James Mann Tehachapi CA Trent Jones Friant CA

Cole Dodds Sanger CA James Mann Tehachapi CA

Drew Madden Sloughhouse CA P Colt Piazza Livermore CA

Ward Piazza Livermore CA

Rhett Wells Oakdale CA

Sage Pearce Santa Maria CA Lane Wheeler Turlock CA

Toni Borba Oakdale CA Brandt Ross Wilton CA

Brianna Sharp San Luis Obispo CA Colton Hein Placerville CA P

Katrina Dugo Oakdale CA Colton Santos Waterford CA

Sarah George La grange CA David Iverson Oakdale CA

Jillian Murray Livermore CA Layton Oswald Oakdale CA

Hope Kell Wilton CA Stoney boyJoseph Herald CA

Alissa Erickson Snelling CA Kanoa Ruiz Los Banos CA

Whitlee Burgess Hilmar CA Garrett Mathias Waterford CA

Madison Deardorf Oakdale CA A.J. Hamre Gerber CA

Trent Wagner Gerber CA P

Clay Ruiz Dos palos CA

Caden Grisedale Bakersfield CA Brent Lockett Dos palos CA

James Mann Tehachapi CA

Roman Reyes Cedarville CA

Vinny Templeton Herald CA
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Brianna Sharp San Luis Obispo CA

Alex Evans Nicolaus CA

Emma Unruh Kingsburg CA

Hunter Morgan Lincoln CA

Alissa Erickson Snelling CA

Jessica Betz Washoe Valley NV P

Maisie Usher Hollister CA

Jennifer Breiner Middletown CA

Lynn Green Lincoln CA

Susie Gunter Cottonwood CA

Kaillee Hamre Gerber CA

Cassidy Abruzzini Denair CA P

Jeffrey Fisher San Luis Obispo CA

Logan Alberta Raymond CA P

John Davis Clovis CA P

Ryan Moore Angels Camp CA P

Kingston Herrero Danville CA P

Nathan Robertson Lovelock CA

Garet Holden Oakdale CA P

Logan Cook Santa Rosa CA

Seth Thompson Turlock CA P
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Travis Kent Oakdale CA Seth Mielke Chowchilla CA

Jordan Ketscher Squaw Valley CA Rhett Kennedy Chowchilla CA

Jade Church Strathmore CA P Tyler Jones Friant CA

Doyle Hoskins San Juan Bautista CA Cord Forzano CA

Dean Sherbo acampo CA

Tucker Alexander Galt CA

River Sage Red Eagle Hollister CA Jason Stewart Oakdale CA

Teagan Bredek coalinga CA P JP Pitassi Oakdale CA

Sylvana Talamantes Oakdale CA Davis Grupe Mariposa CA

McKenzie Hall Tehachapi CA P Billy Butler Mariposa CA

Kylyn Watkins Ukiah CA Brad Hammerstrom Tracy CA

Ruby Riedel Jamestown CA Wyatt Hammerstrom Tracy CA

Brylei Pearson Mariposa CA P Lane Lowry Orcutt CA P

Ashley Lewis San Luis Obispo CA Dylan Dishion Tehachapi CA P

Emily Gately Tucson CA NO Max Loya Galt CA P

Kaitlyn Demott Lemoore CA P Anival Guerrero Wilton CA

Madilynn Gliege Manteca CA P Bodi Dodds Sanger CA P

ABIGAIL CAHOON Oakdale CA Cole Dodds Sanger CA

Ellie Hilvers Exeter CA P Brad Eppler Catheys Valley CA P

Emma Jensen Prather CA P Kevin Santos oakdale CA P

Nahea Aguiar Paauilo HI P Toby Gordon Tehachapi CA P

Taylor Bigelow O Neals CA P Cody Robbins Fresno CA P

Elsa Flynn Porterville CA P Tyler Helton Bakersfield CA P

Samantha Hand Los Alamos CA P Clay Helton CA

Samantha Sullivan Turlock CA Pierce Wold Wilton CA

Hannah O'Connor San Luis Obispo CA P Ty Jacobs CA

Julie Harvey Oakdale CA Landon Gill Madera CA P

Jason Sanders Madera CA P

Doyle Hoskins San Juan Bautista CA

John Wheatley Hughson CA Will Cowden atwater CA

Joe Robinson Turlock CA Keith Johnson San luis Obispo CA P

Preston Burgess Hilmar CA P Kyle Stewart Janesville CA P

cody cowden atwater CA P Tanner Kent Oakdale CA

Mike Christensen Madera CA Travis Kent Oakdale CA

Jake Bourdet Hollister CA Talon Petska Aromas CA

Colt Cowden CA Jordan Ketscher Squaw Valley CA

Joseph Shawnego Oakdale CA Bobby Roberts Visaila CA P

Stephen Howard Lemon Cove CA P
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Lola Kim Woodbridge CA P

Alex Simpson Clovis CA P

Julie Ketscher Exeter CA P

Sandra Corbin Stonyford CA

Nahea Aguiar Paauilo HI P

Kaci Gill Madera CA P

Kaylee King Red Bluff CA

Blair Brown Hollister CA

Ashley Lewis San Luis Obispo CA

Rachel Magdaleno Coarsegold CA P

Samantha Hand Los Alamos CA P

Kay Crook Jamestown CA P

Allie Howard Lemon Cove CA P

Emma Jensen Prather CA P

Vonnie Nunes Prather CA

Jackie Baxton Mariposa CA P

Jocelynn Mahoney Clovis CA P

Alyssa Brown GILROY CA

Vicky Cook Willows CA

Danelle Fenley Oakdale CA P

Macee Nunes Prather CA

Madilynn Gliege Manteca CA P

Carly Lemmons Oakdale CA P

Ellie Hilvers Exeter CA P

Ashley McCloud Gilroy CA

Jaycee David Coarsegold CA P

River Sage Red Eagle Hollister CA

Kristy Monschein Oakdale CA

Taylor Arakelian Clovis CA P

Tori Long Escalon CA P

Macie Kulikov Sanger CA

Elsa Flynn Porterville CA P
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